MG300XK Series
 Note: 1. Gear type : “XK” for common fluid, “YT” for fluid with rigid particles,
    “PK” for acid and alkali
2. Valve : “L” limited pressure valve,  “R” non return valve
MG317XK/DC24WI
Item Number
Typical Applications
New Energy Industry: EV charging cable cooling

Diameter
Specification
Order Code
Voltage
24: 24VDCVoltage
DC: direct current
Gear material
K: PEEK
Pump housing
X: stainless steel
Gear height
17: 17mm
Series
3: 3 series Motor
WI: brushless +
built-in controller
MG300 Series
Brushless Magnetic Driving Gear Pump
MG  3  00  X  K     /     DC  24  WI     200-
Power
200: 200W
Max Pressure
(Bar)
10
Power
 (W)
200
Max Flow rate
(ml/Min)
6500
Voltage
 (V)
24
ml/rpm
(reference
3000RPM)
1.5
3.�Speed control methods : standard 0~5V, PWM customized
4. High temperature fluid: “H“ for 50-100°C
MG204=45.5
MG209=50.5
MG213=54 36.5
Φ
60
110
4-Φ
5.0
Inlet/Outlet: G1/8
60
60
50
60 50
Curve
Dimension (mm)